Cognome

Barison
Bertoli
Biasini
Boscaini
Chemello
Fiori
Gerotto
Hajman
Legnini
Marchioretto
Moret
Mosconi
Mozzato
Munari
Palano
Pasqual
Pastorello
Perucci
Previati
Raffaello
Ruberti
Sacco
Scarpa

Registrazione voto: 18/07 Aula F Pr Ore 10:00

Prossimo Appello: 18/07 Aula F Pr Ore 9:00

Corso di INFORMATICA
Risultati Appello del 11/07/03

Nome

Erika
Filippo
Lorena
Anita
Francesco
Lorenzo
Caterina
Karla
Elisa
Marta
Francesca
llaria
Flavio
Fabio
Giorgia
Giulia
llaria
Graziela
Chiara
Tommaso
Cristina
Rachele
Andrea

voto

12
11
13
23
22
18
26
30
25
19
21
30
25
19
20
24
25

23
21
22
18
22



